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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-851
Institute Name: Shri Leuva Patel B. B. A. Mahila College

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 180 180 180

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No.

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years O 483 483 483 0 0 46 37 5 26 20 32
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of student

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stui
year placed

(2013-14) 180 159 (2015-16) 120 0 0 (Zero) 11

(2014-15) 180 160 (2016-17) 120 0 0 (Zero) 23

(2015-16) 180 141 (2017-18) 133 0 0 (Zero) 30

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amou
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Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

313977 (Three Lakh Thirteen Thou
sand Nine Hundred Seventy Seven
)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

4243966 (Forty Two Lakh Forty Thr
ee Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Si
X)

1961077 (Nineteen Lakh Sixty One
Thousand Seventy Seven )

0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

490530 (Four Lakh Ninety Thousan
d Five Hundred Thirty)

160 (One Hundred Sixty)

452339 (Four Lakh Fifty Two Thous
and Three Hundred Thirty Nine)

3884271 (Thirty Eight Lakh Eighty F
our Thousand Two Hundred Seven
ty One)

1867542 (Eighteen Lakh Sixty Seve
n Thousand Five Hundred Forty Tw
o)

116105 (One Lakh Sixteen Thousan
d One Hundred Five)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender

1 Vijay 46 Lecturer Male
Pansuriya

2 Hardik 30  Lecturer Male
Malkan

3 Ajay Vala 32 Lecturer Male

4 Tejaswini 29 Lecturer Female
Pandya

5 Sweta 26 Dean/ Principal / Director / Vice  Female
Savaliya Chancellor

6 Mansi Shah 25  Lecturer Female
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Qualification = Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with
Months) Last Year institution?
Ph.D 109 Yes Yes
MBA 97 Yes Yes
MBA 88 Yes Yes
MBA 80 Yes Yes
MBA 38 Yes Yes
MBA 26 Yes Yes

2015-16

Utilised Amou

283153 (Two Lakh Eight
ousand One Hundred F

116909 (One Lakh Sixte
d Nine Hundred Nine)

148650 (One Lakh Forty
sand Six Hundred Fifty )

4376470 (Forty Three L
Six Thousand Four Hun:

)

1052423 (Ten Lakh Fifty
and Four Hundred Twer

158903 (One Lakh Fifty
and Nine Hundred Thre

Not available

No

Yes, less than 40% of tt

Joining
Date

Leaving
Date

15-07- -
2009

01-07- -
2010

11-03- -
2011

07-12- -
2011

13-06- -
2015

06-06- -
2016
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7 Venus Rais
8 Khyati Kakad
9 Dipali Gati
10 Reema

Chauhan
11 Urvi Kikani
12 Varsha

kumbhani
13 Mr Sandip

Gangera
14 Asha Javiya

| agree
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26

25

24

25

23

25

33

24

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

MBA

M.COM

MBA

MBA

MBA

M.A

B.E

M.A

24

24

26

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-07-
2016

29-07-
2016

07-06-
2017

20-06-
2017

07-03-
2017

01-06-
2017

23-06-
2017

06-06-
2016
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