

## National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



## Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-851

Institute Name: Shri Leuva Patel B. B. A. Mahila College

Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	180	180	180			

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti reim
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	483	483	483	0	0	46	37	5	26	20	32

#### Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student for Higher Stu
(2013-14)	180	159	(2015-16)	120	0	0 (Zero)	11
(2014-15)	180	160	(2016-17)	120	0	0 (Zero)	23
(2015-16)	180	141	(2017-18)	133	0	0 (Zero)	30

### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	313977 (Three Lakh Thirteen Thou sand Nine Hundred Seventy Seven )	490530 (Four Lakh Ninety Thousan d Five Hundred Thirty)	283153 (Two Lakh Eight ousand One Hundred F
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	160 (One Hundred Sixty)	116909 (One Lakh Sixted d Nine Hundred Nine)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	452339 (Four Lakh Fifty Two Thous and Three Hundred Thirty Nine)	148650 (One Lakh Forty sand Six Hundred Fifty )
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	4243966 (Forty Two Lakh Forty Thr ee Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Si x )	3884271 (Thirty Eight Lakh Eighty F our Thousand Two Hundred Seven ty One)	4376470 (Forty Three La Six Thousand Four Hund ty)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1961077 (Nineteen Lakh Sixty One Thousand Seventy Seven )	1867542 (Eighteen Lakh Sixty Seve n Thousand Five Hundred Forty Tw o)	1052423 (Ten Lakh Fifty and Four Hundred Twer
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	0 (Zero)	116105 (One Lakh Sixteen Thousan d One Hundred Five)	158903 (One Lakh Fifty and Nine Hundred Thre

# PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of th

## Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	Vijay Pansuriya	46	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2009	
2	Hardik Malkan	30	Lecturer	Male	МВА	97	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010	
3	Ajay Vala	32	Lecturer	Male	MBA	88	Yes	Yes	11-03- 2011	
4	Tejaswini Pandya	29	Lecturer	Female	MBA	80	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2011	
5	Sweta Savaliya	26	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	MBA	38	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2015	
6	Mansi Shah	25	Lecturer	Female	MBA	26	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2016	

								1		
7	Venus Rais	26	Lecturer	Female	MBA	24	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2016	
8	Khyati Kakad	25	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	24	Yes	Yes	29-07- 2016	
9	Dipali Gati	24	Lecturer	Female	MBA	13	No	Yes	07-06- 2017	
10	Reema Chauhan	25	Lecturer	Female	MBA	13	No	Yes	20-06- 2017	
11	Urvi Kikani	23	Lecturer	Female	MBA	13	No	Yes	07-03- 2017	
12	Varsha kumbhani	25	Lecturer	Female	M.A	14	No	Yes	01-06- 2017	
13	Mr Sandip Gangera	33	Lecturer	Male	B.E	16	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2017	
14	Asha Javiya	24	Lecturer	Female	M.A	26	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2016	

□ I agree
Submit